Classifica Definitiva

Gara Regionale - Coppa del Trentino

Data creazione: 2025/12/16 06:48:49

Data: 03/11/2013

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

A W N P

Nome

BEZZI| Giulio
BOTTURA Vilma
DECRESTINA Yuri
RAIMONDO Francesco

Categoria: M12

Pos.

~N o o0~ W DN P

NP
NP

Nome

BETTEGA Damiano
BETTEGA Tiziano

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
GAIO Giovanni

ZAMBONI Marco

PEZZE Francesco
PEDENZINI Emanuel
SILVESTRI Davide

LAZZERI Francesco

Categoria: M14

Pos.

© 0 N O O b~ WON P

Nome

CASTELLAZ Maurizio
ROCCA Ivan

GAIO Silvio

SLANZI Marco

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo
TRETTEL Mattias
DEFLORIAN Michele
LIBARDONI Luca
PEDENZINI Christopher

Categoria: M16

Pos.

g b~ WO N P

Nome

ROSIN Mattia

GAIO Paolo

DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni
DALFOLLO Alessio
BETTEGA Simone

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:20:48
00:24:22
00:35:11
00:37:19

Tempo
00:15:39
00:17:43
00:18:15
00:24:20
00:25:10
00:28:38
01:14:55
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:32
00:22:19
00:23:15
00:23:58
00:25:34
00:26:21
00:26:25
00:33:30
00:37:36

Tempo
00:22:20
00:23:10
00:24:40
00:25:31
00:28:48



Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 CANELLA Samuele
2 COMINA Mattia
3 VENTURA Luca
4 COMAI Davide

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Andrea
ZAMBONI Stefano
FEDEL Andrea
GAIO Luca
LAZZERI Massimo
NP BUFFA Angelo
NP ISMA Enrico
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Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
ZENI Ettore
DEFLORIAN Stefano
TRENTIN Danilo
DECARLI Paolo
PEZZE Roberto
ZORZI Carlo

NP SIMONI Giuseppe
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Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome

BERNABE Renzo
TAMANINI Franco
ECCHER Renzo
BORT Paolo

VALER Claudio
DEFLORIAN Remo
CALDONAZZI Emilio
NP ZANIN Diego

NP NEGRIOLLI Bruno
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Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
1 DALLAVALLE Roberto
2 BETTEGA Fabiano

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

MARZOLA SKI-OL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:32:53
00:36:58
00:45:50
00:49:58

Tempo
00:43:53
00:44:17
00:59:49
01:01:47
01:09:18
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:59
00:32:07
00:32:47
00:33:53
00:38:31
00:42:13
00:50:05
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:48
00:35:04
00:37:48
00:38:32
01:06:12
01:12:20
01:36:46
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:58
00:30:07



SLANZI Giordano
BETTEGA Ivano
TURRA Piero
BETTEGA Walter
TAIT Samuele
SANDRI Matteo
SONNA Giovanni
10 VITALIl Rupp
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

DALFOLLO Debora
ZUGLIANI Maria
RIGONI Giulia
PEZZE Teresa
TRENTIN Angela
BETTEGA Aurora
SQ GAIO Maria
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTIN Valentina
2 DALLA SANTA Veronica

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 RIZZI Erica
2 DALLA SANTA Chiara
3 CAMPESTRIN Sabrina

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 LOSS Milena
2 SALA Adele maria
NP ROSSO Elisabetta
Rl MANTEGA Silvia

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 VILIOTTI Paola
2 EBERLE Maria Grazia

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:31:49
00:32:59
00:33:11
00:33:58
00:35:04
00:39:21
00:40:40
00:52:34

Tempo
00:18:22
00:19:36
00:20:13
00:21:37
00:23:17
00:24:22
00:33:57

Tempo
00:19:12
00:19:59

Tempo
00:20:17
00:21:39
00:29:03

Tempo
00:46:10
01:04:58
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:47:09
00:49:12



Categoria: WA

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

NP
NP

Nome

VENTURA Alice
MONSORNO Stefania
BERTOLDI Helga
BUFFA Francesca
FAIFER Cristina
CASEROTTI Lisa
INCERTI Laura
SIMONI Francesca

Societa

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

IKP

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:41:52
00:43:30
00:47:37
00:50:40
00:58:47
01:01:04
00:00:00
00:00:00



